
Jrk. Nimi Klubi 1.1 1.2 1.3 1.4 KOKKU KOHT ül

73 Emil Juht MAN 23 24 25 22 94 1

54 Sulev Kont MAN 22 24 23 23 92 2

78 Kalle Ahu MAN 22 23 20 25 90 3 3

55 Jüri Valdma SEN 23 23 21 23 90 4 2

61 Aare Holm SEN 20 24 22 23 89 5

64 Kaarel Paukku JUN 20 25 20 24 89 5

81 Margus Valgma SEN 20 23 22 24 89 5

51 Anneli Ahu LAD 23 20 20 25 88 8

83 Lembit Mihkelstein VET 21 23 22 22 88 8

88 Ervin Juht SEN 20 24 21 23 88 8

56 Ago Ahu MAN 21 21 21 24 87 11

75 Tarmo Meus MAN 22 23 22 20 87 11

77 Ando Vau MAN 20 22 22 21 85 13

52 Olev  Kuuse VET 19 22 22 21 84 14

62 Andrus Neider MAN 20 21 22 21 84 14

89 Uno Metsmaa SEN 21 23 17 23 84 14

69 Rain Kallas SEN 17 24 20 22 83 17

84 Andres Karu SEN 19 23 20 21 83 17

72 Siim Lind MAN 20 20 22 19 81 19

85 Juhan  Tetsmann SEN 20 18 22 20 80 20

90 Urmas Augla SEN 19 18 23 20 80 20

60 Jüri Suvorov MAN 19 19 21 20 79 22

79 Fredi Tarbe VET 21 19 18 20 78 23

91 Tarvo Sild SEN 18 20 20 20 78 23

65 Sergei Kivi SEN 19 20 20 17 76 25

76 Janika Loos LAD 19 18 19 20 76 25

53 Marko Vann SEN 19 17 16 22 74 27

66 Valeri Suvorov MAN 15 16 19 23 73 28

82 Uuno Viirlaid VET 12 21 20 20 73 28

70 Ain Tukk VET 16 19 13 19 67 30

59 Vjatšeslav Rusak VET 11 19 19 16 65 31

71 Kalev Kikerpill SEN 14 19 17 13 63 32

74 Kert Ahu JUN 16 15 17 15 63 32

87 Aavo Liivaoja Man 14 16 15 17 62 34

58 Pekka Parkkonen SEN 18 14 14 15 61 35

67 Christian Aruksaar JUN 16 17 16 11 60 36

57 Voldemar Tõuts VET 13 19 13 12 57 37

63 Ragnar Lipp MAN 9 15 12 15 51 38

Jrk. Nimi Klubi 1.1 1.2 1.3 1.4 KOKKU KOHT

51 Anneli Ahu LAD 23 20 20 25 88 1

76 Janika Loos LAD 19 18 19 20 76 2
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Jrk. Nimi Klubi 1.1 1.2 1.3 1.4 KOKKU KOHT ül

55 Jüri Valdma SEN 23 23 21 23 90 1

81 Margus Valgma SEN 20 23 22 24 89 2 2

61 Aare Holm SEN 20 24 22 23 89 3 1

88 Ervin Juht SEN 20 24 21 23 88 4

89 Uno Metsmaa SEN 21 23 17 23 84 5

69 Rain Kallas SEN 17 24 20 22 83 6

84 Andres Karu SEN 19 23 20 21 83 6

85 Juhan  Tetsmann SEN 20 18 22 20 80 8

90 Urmas Augla SEN 19 18 23 20 80 8

91 Tarvo Sild SEN 18 20 20 20 78 10

65 Sergei Kivi SEN 19 20 20 17 76 11

53 Marko Vann SEN 19 17 16 22 74 12

71 Kalev Kikerpill SEN 14 19 17 13 63 13

58 Pekka Parkkonen SEN 18 14 14 15 61 14

Jrk. Nimi Klubi 1.1 1.2 1.3 1.4 KOKKU KOHT Veerg1

83 Lembit Mihkelstein VET 21 23 22 22 88 1

52 Olev  Kuuse VET 19 22 22 21 84 2

79 Fredi Tarbe VET 21 19 18 20 78 3

82 Uuno Viirlaid VET 12 21 20 20 73 4

70 Ain Tukk VET 16 19 13 19 67 5

59 Vjatšeslav Rusak VET 11 19 19 16 65 6

57 Voldemar Tõuts VET 13 19 13 12 57 7

Jrk. Nimi Klass 1.1 1.2 1.3 1.4 KOKKU KOHT

64 Kaarel Paukku JUN 20 25 20 24 89 1

74 Kert Ahu JUN 16 15 17 15 63 2

67 Christian Aruksaar JUN 16 17 16 11 60 3
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